UHF (860 - 960 MHz)
BIS U-109-M2/CAM
sTHE{X18: BISO173
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Basic features
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional Characteristics
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Material
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Mechanical data
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MIL STD 810-F
MIL STD 810-G
-40...85 °C
-40...85 °C
P68

128 Bit
96 Bit
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